Hong Kong Airport calls for sportswear concession tender



Hong Kong International Airport is inviting operators to submit a tender proposal for its sportwear/athleisure concession located in Terminal 1

Hong Kong International Airport is inviting operators to submit a tender proposal for its sportwear/athleisure concession.

The concession involves two locations located at the airport's Terminal 1 level 6 Sky Bridge. Both areas are within the airport's restricted area, near boarding gate number 24. The two concession shop areas are 80 square meters and 89 square meters respectively.

Operators can contact (852) 2183 3327 (Ms. Fong) / (852) 2188 7033 (Mr. Lam) / (852) 2183 3208 (Ms. Yim) or email retail1@hkairport.com for more information.

The tender closing date is 19 December 2019, 2:30 p.m. Hong Kong time.

Hong Kong Airport is one of the busiest airports in the world, serving over 120 airlines and 74.7 million passengers in 2018. According to the airport's November 2018 Consumers Shopping and Dining Behavior Tracking Survey, 49% of the airport's consumers are executives, professionals and proprietors.